
F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N  C A L L  1 - 8 8 8 - 9 2 6 - 1 3 6 5
 Superior Specialty Supply • 9 Council Drive • PO Box 417 • Woodsboro, MD 21798 • www.sssupply.com

THE ABOVE NAMES ARE TRADEMARKS OF ACTIVAR 
PLEASE DOWNLOAD MOST CURRENT SUBMITTAL FROM WEBSITE BEFORE ORDERING 

Distributor: Quantity: 

Contractor: Approved By: 

Model #:   Architect: 

Project: Date:    © Activar Construction Products Group 2016 

8/17/2016 

SUBMITTAL: BRACKETS FOR FIRE EXTINGUISHERS  PAGE 1 OF 1 

Optional Brackets   
(J-Hook Supplied Standard with All Extinguishers Listed Below ) 

Select “A” Brackets for “A” Extinguishers, select “C” Brackets for “C” Extinguishers 

Qty Bracket Number Model 

MB808 (A) Cosmic 6E (A), Galaxy 6 (A) 

MB809 (A) Sentinel 5 (A) 

MB809 (C) Sentinel 5 (C) 

MB810 (A) 
Cosmic 20, Grenadier P, Sentinel 10 and 15, Galaxy 20, 
Saturn 15 &25  (“A” Models) 

MB810 (C) 
Grenadier P, Sentinel 10 and 15, Saturn 15 & 25, 
Mercury 11 and 15 1/2 (“C” Models) 

MB811 (C) Cosmic 20 (C), Sentinel 20 (C ) 

MB811 (A) Cosmic 20 (A) 

MB812 (A) Mercury 11 and 15 1/2 (A) 

MB818 (A) 
Cosmic 5E, Galaxy 5 & 5-1/2, Mercury 5, this Bracket 
supplied with Model Cosmic 5B (“A” Models) 

MB818 (C) 
Cosmic 5E, Galaxy 5 & 5-1/2, Mercury 5, this Bracket 
supplied with Model Cosmic 5B (“C” Models) 

MB846 (A) Cosmic 10E, Galaxy 10 (A) 

MB846 (C) Cosmic 10E, Galaxy 10 (C) 

MB817 (C) 
This Bracket is Supplied Standard with the Following 
Models: Cosmic 2-1/2 E, Galaxy 2-1/2, Mercury 2-1/2  (C) 

Specialty Brackets 

MB810NM 
Non-magnetic 

272 & 270 

MB864 (A)* 
 Rubber Straps 

(Cosmic 20 (A), Sentinel 15-20 (A), Galaxy 20 (A) 

MB846C (chrome strap) 
MB846A (all red) 

MB818C (chrome strap) 
MB818A (all red) 

MB817C (chrome strap) 
MB817A (all red) 

MB809C MB809A 
MB810C MB810A 

MB811C 
MB812A 

(all black) 

MB808A 
(all red) 

MB864A 
(all red) 

Optional Bracket 

Select an Optional Bracket for Your Extinguisher:
All brackets are steel, with powder-coat paint, sized to fit each extinguisher class. 

J-Hook 


	MB808A: 
	MB809A: 
	MB809C: 
	MB810A: 
	MB810C: 
	MB811C: 
	MB811A: 
	MB812A: 
	MB818A: 
	MB818C: 
	MB846A: 
	MB846C: 
	MB817C: 
	MB810NM: 
	MB864A: 
	FE DATE B: 
	FE ARCH B: 
	FE Quantity B: 
	FE APPROVE BY B: 
	FE Project  B: 
	FE Model B: 
	FE Contractor B: 
	FEDistributor B: 


