SUBMITTAL: BRACKETS FOR FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

Select an Optional Bracket for Your Extinguisher:

All brackets are steel, with powder-coat paint, sized to fit each extinguisher class.

Optional Brackets

(J Hook Supplied Standard with All Extinguishers Listed Below)
Select A Brackets for A Extinguishers, select C Brackets for C" Extinguishers

.001 71 21001101010101	<u> </u>
Bracket Number	Model
MB808 (A)	Cosmic 6E (A), Galaxy 6 (A)
MB809 (A)	Sentinel 5 (A)
MB809 (C)	Sentinel 5 (C)
MB810 (A)	Cosmic 20, Grenadier P, Sentinel 10 and 15, Galaxy 20, Saturn 15 &25 ("A" Models)
MB810 (C)	Grenadier P, Sentinel 10 and 15, Saturn 15 & 25, Mercury 11 and 15 1/2 ("C" Models)
MB811 (C)	Cosmic 20 (C), Sentinel 20 (C)
MB811 (A)	Cosmic 20 (A)
MB812 (A)	Mercury 11 and 15 1/2 (A)
MB818 (A)	Cosmic 5E, Galaxy 5 & 5-1/2, Mercury 5, this Bracket supplied with Model Cosmic 5B ("A" Models)
MB818 (C)	Cosmic 5E, Galaxy 5 & 5-1/2, Mercury 5, this Bracket supplied with Model Cosmic 5B ("C" Models)
MB846 (A)	Cosmic 10E, Galaxy 10 (A)
MB846 (C)	Cosmic 10E, Galaxy 10 (C)
MB817 (C)	This Bracket is Supplied Standard with the Following Models: Cosmic 2-1/2 E, Galaxy 2-1/2, Mercury 2-1/2 (C)
	Specialty Brackets
MB810NM Non-magnetic	272 & 270
MB864 (A)* Rubber Straps	(Cosmic 20 (A), Sentinel 15-20 (A), Galaxy 20 (A)
	Bracket Number MB808 (A) MB809 (A) MB809 (C) MB810 (A) MB810 (C) MB811 (C) MB811 (A) MB812 (A) MB818 (C) MB846 (A) MB846 (C) MB817 (C) MB810NM Non-magnetic MB864 (A)*



J-Hook







MB817C (chrome strap) MB817A (all red)

MB818C (chrome strap) MB818A (all red)

MB846C (chrome strap) MB846A (all red)



MB864A (all red) Optional Bracket



MB809C MB809A MB810C MB810A MB811C MB812A (all black)



MB808A (all red)





THE ABOVE NAMES ARE TRADEMARKS OF ACTIVAR

JLINDUSTRIES PLEASE DOWNLOAD MOST CURRENT SUBMITTAL FROM WEBSITE BEFORE ORDERING

Distributor:	Quantity:
Contractor:	Approved By:
Model #:	Architect:
Project:	Date: © Activar Construction Products Group 2016

8/17/2016

